GHB-1340A Micro Carriage Stop
Assembly
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Description

Index Number Part Number

1 GHB1340A-01707
2 GHB1340A-MS02

3 GHB1340A-01716
4 GHB1340A-01107G
5 ZX-03302

6 ZX-MS06

7 TS-1523031

8 GH1340A-01108

9 TS-1503051

Additional Information

Description

Dial

Pin

Axle

Stop

Indicator Plate
Pin

Socket Set Screw
Clamping Plate

Hex Socket Cap Screw

Size

B3x6

3x8

M6x10

M6x20

Qty

Stock Number

Products in this set

321119-12
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